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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
 Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2018

 Team standings
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Palatine (Fremd) 36.6250 35.7500 35.4500 36.6250 0.0000 144.4500
2 Lake Zurich 35.1750 33.0250 34.2250 33.5500 0.0000 135.9750
3 Schaumburg (H.S.) 34.1000 29.3750 31.8000 32.9500 0.0000 128.2250
4 Des Plaines (Maine West) 33.6000 24.7000 29.7500 32.6750 0.0000 120.7250
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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
 Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2018

 All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Melanie Ng Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2000 9.3250 8.8750 9.0250 9.1063 36.4250 15510
2 Gianna Christodoulopoulos Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.3000 8.9250 8.7000 8.8750 8.9500 35.8000 15506
3 Mikayla Vogt Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.5250 7.8250 8.9000 9.5250 8.9438 35.7750 15608
4 Megan Schore Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 9.0750 7.9250 8.2500 9.2250 8.6188 34.4750 15307
5 Joanna Topa So. Lake Zurich 8.9250 8.3500 8.7000 7.9500 8.4813 33.9250 15407
6 Tava Matesi Fr. Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.5000 8.3500 8.1250 8.4750 8.3625 33.4500 15201
7 Emilia Mangiardi Fr. Lake Zurich 8.8250 7.4750 8.5500 8.5250 8.3438 33.3750 15403
8 Meglan O'Mera Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.9750 7.4500 7.9750 7.7250 7.7813 31.1250 15604
9 Emily Divelbiss Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.3500 6.1500 6.9500 8.1000 7.3875 29.5500 15303

10 Liliana Sanchez So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.6000 5.6250 7.6750 8.3250 7.3063 29.2250 15306
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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
 Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2018

 Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Mikayla Vogt Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 9.5500 9.5000 0.0000 9.5250 15608
2 Sam Shrimer So. Palatine (Fremd) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 8.6000 8.8500 0.0000 9.3500 15511
3 Gianna Christodoulopoulos Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 15506
4 Melanie Ng Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 9.2000 15510
5 Megan Schore Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.8500 8.6500 0.0000 9.1000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0750 15307
6 Joanna Topa So. Lake Zurich 9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 8.7000 8.5800 0.0000 8.9250 15407
7 Teagan Jones So. Lake Zurich 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 15409
8 Emilia Mangiardi Fr. Lake Zurich 8.8500 8.8000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.8250 15403
9 Ellyce Wong Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7750 15507

10 Gabriella Demma Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 15305
10 Julia McDevitt So. Lake Zurich 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 15406
12 Annika Waller Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.4500 8.3500 0.0000 8.5000 15512
12 Elizabeth Root Fr. Lake Zurich 8.4500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5000 15404
12 Tava Matesi Fr. Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 15201
15 Daniella Reyna Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 7.9000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4000 15601
16 Emily Divelbiss Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 15303
17 Haley Grelyak Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2500 8.1500 0.0000 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 8.2000 15610
18 Meglan O'Mera Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.9500 8.0000 0.0000 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9750 15604
19 Liliana Sanchez So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.8000 7.3000 0.0000 7.8000 7.4000 0.0000 7.6000 15306
20 Christa Neiwinski Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.6000 7.3500 0.0000 7.6000 7.4500 0.0000 7.5250 15309
21 Nicole Kolodziej So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.2000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 7.5500 0.0000 7.4750 15602
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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
 Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2018

 Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Melanie Ng Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2000 9.4500 0.0000 9.3250 15510
2 Gianna Christodoulopoulos Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.9000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9250 15506
3 Sam Shrimer So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.9000 8.7500 0.0000 8.8250 15511
4 Annika Waller Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.7500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6750 15512
5 Jane Fabbrini Fr. Lake Zurich 8.4500 8.3500 0.0000 8.4000 15408
6 Elizabeth Root Fr. Lake Zurich 8.2000 8.5500 0.0000 8.3750 15404
7 Joanna Topa So. Lake Zurich 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 15407
7 Tava Matesi Fr. Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.3500 8.3500 0.0000 8.3500 15201
9 Ellyce Wong Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 15507

10 Megan Schore Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.9500 7.9000 0.0000 7.9250 15307
11 Julia McDevitt So. Lake Zurich 8.1000 7.7000 0.0000 7.9000 15406
12 Mikayla Vogt Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.8000 7.8500 0.0000 7.8250 15608
13 Emilia Mangiardi Fr. Lake Zurich 7.3500 7.6000 0.0000 7.4750 15403
14 Meglan O'Mera Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 15604
15 Rashini Jayawardena Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 15609
16 Daniella Reyna Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6500 6.7500 0.0000 6.7000 15601
17 Emily Divelbiss Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 5.9500 6.3500 0.0000 6.1500 15303
18 Liliana Sanchez So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 5.8500 5.4000 0.0000 5.6250 15306
19 Iliana Huerta Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 5.4000 4.6000 0.0000 5.0000 15302
20 Christa Neiwinski Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 4.3000 4.0000 0.0000 4.1500 15309
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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
 Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2018

 Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Abby Moran Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.4500 9.4500 0.0000 9.4500 15509
2 Mikayla Vogt Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.9500 8.8500 0.0000 8.9000 15608
3 Melanie Ng Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8750 15510
4 Gianna Christodoulopoulos Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 15506
4 Joanna Topa So. Lake Zurich 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 15407
6 Emilia Mangiardi Fr. Lake Zurich 8.4500 8.6500 0.0000 8.5500 15403
7 Elizabeth Root Fr. Lake Zurich 8.4500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5250 15404
8 Emily McGuckin Sr. Lake Zurich 8.3500 8.5500 0.0000 8.4500 15405
9 Ellyce Wong Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.4500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4250 15507

10 Megan Schore Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2500 15307
11 Kate Watson Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.1500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2250 15508
12 Tava Matesi Fr. Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.0000 8.2500 0.0000 8.1250 15201
13 Meglan O'Mera Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.8500 8.1000 0.0000 7.9750 15604
14 Liliana Sanchez So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.5000 7.8500 0.0000 7.6750 15306
15 Kelsey Horwath Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.3500 7.7500 0.0000 7.5500 15605
16 Jane Fabbrini Fr. Lake Zurich 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 15408
17 Rashini Jayawardena Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.4500 7.3000 0.0000 7.3750 15609
18 Haley Grelyak Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.8500 7.2000 0.0000 7.0250 15610
19 Emily Divelbiss Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 15303
20 Gabriella Demma Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.9500 6.8000 0.0000 6.8750 15305
20 Iliana Huerta Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.9500 6.8000 0.0000 6.8750 15302
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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
 Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2018

 Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Mikayla Vogt Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.5500 9.5000 0.0000 9.5250 15608
2 Abby Moran Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.3500 9.1000 0.0000 9.2250 15509
2 Megan Schore Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 9.1500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2250 15307
4 Kate Watson Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 15508
5 Sam Shrimer So. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 15511
6 Melanie Ng Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 15510
7 Gianna Christodoulopoulos Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.9000 9.0500 0.1000 8.8750 15506
8 Emily McGuckin Sr. Lake Zurich 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 15405
9 Emilia Mangiardi Fr. Lake Zurich 8.6500 8.4000 0.0000 8.5250 15403

10 Jane Fabbrini Fr. Lake Zurich 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 15408
11 Tava Matesi Fr. Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 15201
12 Kelsey Horwath Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3750 15605
13 Liliana Sanchez So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.4000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3250 15306
14 Emily Divelbiss Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.2500 7.9500 0.0000 8.1000 15303
15 Joanna Topa So. Lake Zurich 8.0500 7.8500 0.0000 7.9500 15407
16 Julia McDevitt So. Lake Zurich 8.0000 7.5000 0.0000 7.7500 15406
17 Meglan O'Mera Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.8500 7.6000 0.0000 7.7250 15604
18 Nicole Kolodziej So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.2500 7.4000 0.0000 7.3250 15602
19 Daniella Reyna Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.4000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2500 15601
20 Gabriella Demma Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.1500 6.9000 0.0000 7.0250 15305


